The BT9370-SAM146 is a freestanding mounting solution designed specifically
for Samsung's The Wall All-In-One IAB 146" Series Display. A stylish design allows
for a quick and easy installation utilising the Samsung All-In-One mounting
brackets. A high-end aesthetic, anodised aluminium finish and integrated
cable management ensures a smart and stylish installation.
BT9370-SAM146
SPECIFICATIONS
Compatible Panels Samsung All-in-One (IAB) 146" LED Display
Dimensions (Without Cabinet) W: 3005mm  H: 2500mm  D: 950mm
Dimensions (With Cabinet) W: 3229mm H: 2500mm D: 950mm
Colour Black
For indoor use only
FREESTANDING VIDEOWALL STAND
FOR SAMSUNG ALL-IN-ONE 146" IAB DISPLAY
Mounting solutions for
D I S P L AY S
FEATURES
	� Designed and configured specifically for the Samsung
146" IAB Series All in One
	� Incorporates Samsung 146" All-in-One IAB Series mounting brackets
	� Created from System X components
	� Adjustable levelling feet to accomodate uneven floor surfaces
	� Integrated cable management for a neat and tidy install
	� All mounting hardware included
	� Floor stand also available for Samsung All-in-One IAB 110" Series Display
BT9370-SAM146
SS
-B
T9
37
0-
SA
M
11
0-
14
07
25 PRODUCT CODE NAME DESCRIPTION
BT9370-SAM110 Freestanding Floor Stand For Samsung All-in-One 110 inch IAB Display
BT9370-SAM130 Freestanding Floor Stand For Samsung All-in-One 130 inch IAB Display
BT83LAEC015-S Freestanding Floor Stand For LG All-in-One 136 inch LED Screen
BT8380-CASTORS Braked Castors Designed to add mobility to System X stands
RELATED PRODUCTS
©
 2
02
5
B-
Te
ch
 A
V
M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
 A
ll
rig
ht
s r
es
er
ve
d.
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
in
 th
is
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t r
efl
ec
ts
 th
e
cu
rre
nt
 te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
t t
he
 ti
m
e
of
 p
rin
t.
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
th
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l o
r p
hy
sic
al
 sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
 T
he
 B
-T
ec
h
na
m
e
an
d
th
e
B-
Te
ch
 lo
go
 a
re
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
o.
 L
td
A
ll
ot
he
r b
ra
nd
s
an
d
pr
od
uc
ts
 a
re
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f t
he
ir
re
sp
ec
tiv
e
ow
ne
rs
. A
ll
B-
Te
ch
 im
ag
es
 a
nd
 sy
m
bo
ls
ar
e
ex
cl
us
iv
e
pr
op
er
ty
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
o.
 L
td
B-
Te
ch
 a
cc
ep
t n
o
lia
bi
lit
y
fo
r l
os
s o
r d
am
ag
e
ca
us
ed
 b
y
im
pr
op
er
 in
st
al
la
tio
n
or
 m
ou
nt
in
g
on
 u
ns
ta
bl
e
st
ru
ct
ur
es
. A
ny
 re
pr
od
uc
tio
n
or
 re
tr
an
sm
iss
io
n
or
 re
pu
bl
ic
at
io
n
of
 a
ny
 p
ar
t o
f t
hi
s
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t i
s s
tr
ic
tly
 p
ro
hi
bi
te
d,
 u
nl
es
s p
rio
r w
rit
te
n
pe
rm
iss
io
n
ha
s b
ee
n
gr
an
te
d
by
 B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
o.
 L
td
 E
&O
E.
FRONT VIEW  FRONT VIEW
WITH DISPLAY
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black BT9370-SAM146/B 5019318307324
15
52
.9
m
m
[6
1.
1i
n]
17
92
.9
m
m
[7
0.
6i
n]
69
4.
6m
m
[2
7.
3i
n]
1659.2mm [65.3in]
16
72
.9
m
m
[6
5.
9i
n]
105.6mm [4.2in]
(Excluding End Cap)
262.3mm [10.3in] 424.1mm [16.7in] 262.3mm [10.3in] 105.6mm [4.2in]
(Excluding End Cap)
600mm [23.6in]
(Excluding End Cap)
1518.4mm [59.8in] 600mm [23.6in]
(Excluding End Cap)
95
0m
m
[3
7.
4i
n]
3005mm [118.3in]
(Including End Cap)
1500mm [59.1in] 1500mm [59.1in]
15
14
.9
m
m
[5
9.
6i
n]
16
78
.9
m
m
[6
6.
1i
n]
24
00
m
m
[9
4.
5i
n]
24
99
.5
m
m
[9
8.
4i
n]
56
3.
1m
m
[2
2.
2i
n]
97
.5
m
m
[3
.8
in
]
39mm [1.5in]
39mm [1.5in]
18
14
.0
1m
m
[7
1.
4i
n]
(M
ax
 L
ED
 D
is
pl
ay
 H
ei
gh
t)
3225.09mm [127in]
(Max LED Display Width)
3229.3mm [127.1in]
(Max Product Width)
67
7.
2m
m
[2
6.
7i
n]
1659.2mm [65.3in]
15
84
.2
m
m
[6
2.
4i
n]
15
52
.9
m
m
[6
1.
1i
n]
17
92
.9
m
m
[7
0.
6i
n]
69
4.
6m
m
[2
7.
3i
n]
1659.2mm [65.3in]
16
72
.9
m
m
[6
5.
9i
n]
105.6mm [4.2in]
(Excluding End Cap)
262.3mm [10.3in] 424.1mm [16.7in] 262.3mm [10.3in] 105.6mm [4.2in]
(Excluding End Cap)
600mm [23.6in]
(Excluding End Cap)
1518.4mm [59.8in] 600mm [23.6in]
(Excluding End Cap)
95
0m
m
[3
7.
4i
n]
3005mm [118.3in]
(Including End Cap)
1500mm [59.1in] 1500mm [59.1in]
15
14
.9
m
m
[5
9.
6i
n]
16
78
.9
m
m
[6
6.
1i
n]
24
00
m
m
[9
4.
5i
n]
24
99
.5
m
m
[9
8.
4i
n]
56
3.
1m
m
[2
2.
2i
n]
97
.5
m
m
[3
.8
in
]
39mm [1.5in]
39mm [1.5in]
18
14
.0
1m
m
[7
1.
4i
n]
(M
ax
 L
ED
 D
is
pl
ay
 H
ei
gh
t)
3225.09mm [127in]
(Max LED Display Width)
3229.3mm [127.1in]
(Max Product Width)
67
7.
2m
m
[2
6.
7i
n]
1659.2mm [65.3in]
15
84
.2
m
m
[6
2.
4i
n]
15
52
.9
m
m
[6
1.
1i
n]
17
92
.9
m
m
[7
0.
6i
n]
69
4.
6m
m
[2
7.
3i
n]
1659.2mm [65.3in]
16
72
.9
m
m
[6
5.
9i
n]
105.6mm [4.2in]
(Excluding End Cap)
262.3mm [10.3in] 424.1mm [16.7in] 262.3mm [10.3in] 105.6mm [4.2in]
(Excluding End Cap)
600mm [23.6in]
(Excluding End Cap)
1518.4mm [59.8in] 600mm [23.6in]
(Excluding End Cap)
95
0m
m
[3
7.
4i
n]
3005mm [118.3in]
(Including End Cap)
1500mm [59.1in] 1500mm [59.1in]
15
14
.9
m
m
[5
9.
6i
n]
16
78
.9
m
m
[6
6.
1i
n]
24
00
m
m
[9
4.
5i
n]
24
99
.5
m
m
[9
8.
4i
n]
56
3.
1m
m
[2
2.
2i
n]
97
.5
m
m
[3
.8
in
]
39mm [1.5in]
39mm [1.5in]
18
14
.0
1m
m
[7
1.
4i
n]
(M
ax
 L
ED
 D
is
pl
ay
 H
ei
gh
t)
3225.09mm [127in]
(Max LED Display Width)
3229.3mm [127.1in]
(Max Product Width)
67
7.
2m
m
[2
6.
7i
n]
1659.2mm [65.3in]
15
84
.2
m
m
[6
2.
4i
n]
 15
52
.9
m
m
[6
1.
1i
n]
17
92
.9
m
m
[7
0.
6i
n]
69
4.
6m
m
[2
7.
3i
n]
1659.2mm [65.3in]
16
72
.9
m
m
[6
5.
9i
n]
105.6mm [4.2in]
(Excluding End Cap)
262.3mm [10.3in] 424.1mm [16.7in] 262.3mm [10.3in] 105.6mm [4.2in]
(Excluding End Cap)
600mm [23.6in]
(Excluding End Cap)
1518.4mm [59.8in] 600mm [23.6in]
(Excluding End Cap)
95
0m
m
[3
7.
4i
n]
3005mm [118.3in]
(Including End Cap)
1500mm [59.1in] 1500mm [59.1in]
15
14
.9
m
m
[5
9.
6i
n]
16
78
.9
m
m
[6
6.
1i
n]
24
00
m
m
[9
4.
5i
n]
24
99
.5
m
m
[9
8.
4i
n]
56
3.
1m
m
[2
2.
2i
n]
97
.5
m
m
[3
.8
in
]
39mm [1.5in]
39mm [1.5in]
18
14
.0
1m
m
[7
1.
4i
n]
(M
ax
 L
ED
 D
is
pl
ay
 H
ei
gh
t)
3225.09mm [127in]
(Max LED Display Width)
3229.3mm [127.1in]
(Max Product Width)
67
7.
2m
m
[2
6.
7i
n]
1659.2mm [65.3in]
15
84
.2
m
m
[6
2.
4i
n]
Mounting solutions for
D I S P L AY S